Logic Analysis
System Upgrade
Technical Specs
Easy-to-Use Solutions for
Complex Problems
You have enough of a headache
debugging your prototype. The
HP 16700A Series logic analysis

For consulting services, contact
your local HP sales office.
Ordering Information
Contact your local HP sales office for complete instructions and
information on upgrading to an HP 16700A Series logic analysis system.
When you place your order, you will receive a packet that includes return
instructions and mailing labels for equipment that you are trading in.
Equipment to be traded in must be received by HP within 14 days after
you receive your new HP 16700A Series logic analysis system and any new
modules, emulation solutions, and tool sets you order with it.
Have the model numbers and serial numbers of the equipment you intend
to trade in and the prototype analyzer identification number for any tool
sets when you contact HP. The amount of credit you will qualify for is
based on the date of purchase of the HP 16500 frame and 16505A prototype
analyzer. HP uses the serial numbers to determine the date of shipment.
Trade-in credit will be verified against the equipment returned.
Please include the following information with the return shipment:
• The HP product numbers and serial numbers of the returned
equipment
• The HP order number for the new equipment
• Your name, telephone number, and extension
• Company name and address
To receive on-site installation service, order HP 16700A+17A or
HP 16702A+17A.
Related HP Literature Pub. Number
___________________________________________________________________
Digital Design and Debug Tools Catalog 5967-6335E
HP 16600A and 16700A Series Logic 5966-3107E
Analysis System Mainframes, Product Overview
Processor and Bus Support for HP Logic Analyzers, 5966-4365E
Configuration Guide
State and Timing Modules for HP Logic 5966-3367E
Analysis Systems, Product Overview
Oscilloscope Modules for HP Logic Analysis Systems, 5966-3150E
Product Overview
Post-Processing Tool Sets for the HP 16600A and 5966-3147E
HP 16700A Series Logic Analysis Systems,
Product Overview___________________________________________________________________
Warranty Information
Hewlett-Packard hardware products are warranted against defects in